25-09707 Gray

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot Number Six Hundred Five (605) in North Collingwood Park, First Extension, a

subdivision in the City of Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio.

Parcel No.: 2284604

Property Address: 223 W. Capistrano Avenue, Toledo, Ohio 43612

Prior Deed Reference: Instrument No. 20091106-0051575

DESCRIPTION